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Academic Calendar 2015 – 2016 

(Board approved on 2 December 2014) 

 

AUGUST   School start – Monday 24 August 2015 
 
SEPTEMBER   School holiday – Monday 28 September  
    School holiday – Tuesday 29 September 

OCTOBER      Autumn Holiday – Monday 26 to Friday 30 October  

NOVEMBER    
     
DECEMBER   Christmas Holiday – Classes finish 12.05 – Friday 18 December 
     
 
 
 
JANUARY   Classes resume – Tuesday 5 January 
 
FEBRUARY   Winter holiday – Monday 22 February to Friday 26 February  
     
MARCH   Easter Holiday – Classes finish 12.05 – Friday 18 March 
     
APRIL    Classes resume – Monday 4 April   
   
MAY    Public holiday – Thursday 5 May  
    School holiday – Friday 6 May  
    Public holiday – Monday 16 May  
    Public holiday – Tuesday 17 May  
 
JUNE    Last day of school, classes finish at 12.05 – Wednesday 22 June 
 
     
           
Please note: 

There will be one day with no classes per student for Student Conferences to take place. Dates to be 
announced in the OIS Events and Activities Calendar. 

 


